Olayeri,2021-07-02 Discover the transformative power of prayer in achieving total body deliverance with this unique and
comprehensive book Titled TOTAL BODY DELIVERANCE it offers in depth and spiritually infused deliverance methods to
overcome health and physical challenges ensuring a healthier and more vibrant life Loaded with one thousand one hundred
and forty 1 140 spiritually vomited prayer points this book will equip you with the tools to pray effectively and conquer
various health issues From head to toe it covers healing tips precautions and techniques to address health problems in areas
such as the head mouth brain eyes ears heart stomach hands legs blood private parts bones garments and shoes Improving